
MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
CSE 1, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6
PERIODS/

 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

L/AP-2/#601/AG L/PIC/#601/MM L/HVPE/#601/AD-1 L/EVS/#601/RK L/EM/#601/RSR

P/PIC/G1/MM(P),PN(S)/#106A
P/AP-2/G2/AG(P),AK(S)/#219

L/AM-2/#601/PS L/AP-2/#601/AG

L/EVS/#601/RK L/EM/#601/RSR P/AP-2/G1/AG(P),AD(S)/#219
P/EVS/G2/RK(P),SC(S)/#04

L/HVPE/#601/AD-1 L/AM-2/#601/PS L/PIC/#601/MM L/EVS/#601/RK

L/PIC/#601/MM L/AM-2/#601/PS P/WS/RSR(P),MN(S)/#313 P/EG-2/JK(P),RS(S)/#606

L/EM/#601/RSR L/AP-2/#601/AG P/EVS/G1/RK(P),SC(S)/#04
P/PIC/G2/MM(P),SU(S)/#106A

P/EVS/G1/RK(P),SC(S)/#04 W1
P/PIC/G2/MM(P),SU(S)/#106A W1

L/AP-2/#601/AG W2

L/EM/#601/RSR W4

AG MM AD-1 RK RSR PN PS
DR. AJAY
GAHLOT

DR. MEDHAVI
MALIK DR. ANISHA

DR. RAKESH
KUMAR

MR. RS
RATHEE

DR. PRIYANKA
NANDAL

DR. POOJA
SINGH

AD SC MN JK RS SU

DR. ANJU DR. SWATI MS. MANSI
DR. JAYESH
KUMAR

MR. RAJBIR
SINGH MS. SONICA

LUNCH

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATION

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATION

FULL NAME



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
CSE 2, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6
PERIODS/

 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

L/EM/#605/RSR L/PIC/#605/BB P/WS/RSR(P),MN(S)/#313 L/EVS/#605/RK

P/EG-2/MN(P),RSR(S)/#606

L/HVPE/#611/AD-1 L/AP-2/#611/AD L/PIC/#611/BB

L/EVS/#205/RK L/AP-2/#205/AD L/EM/#205/RSR

L/EVS/#610/RK L/HVPE/#610/AD-1 L/EM/#610/RSR

L/PIC/#405/BB L/AM-2/#405/PS L/AP-2/#405/AD
L/PIC/#405/BB W1

L/AM-2/#405/PS W2
L/AP-2/#405/AD W4

AG BB AD-1 RK RSR NB PS

DR. AJAY GAHLOT DR. BHAWNA DR. ANISHA
DR. RAKESH
KUMAR

MR. RS
RATHEE DR. NAVDEEP

DR. POOJA
SINGH

AD SC MN
DR. ANJU DR. SWATI MS. MANSI

P/EVS/G1/RK(P),SC(S)/#04
P/PIC/G2/BB(P),NB(S)/#106A

L/AM-2/#611/PS

L/AM-2/#205/PS P/PIC/G1/BB(P),NB(S)/#106A
P/AP-2/G2/AD(P),AG(S)/#219

P/AP-2/G1/AD(P),AG(S)/#219
P/EVS/G2/RK(P),SC(S)/#04

LUNCH

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATION

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATION

FULL NAME



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
CSE 3, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6
PERIODS/

 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

P/WS/JK(P),RS(S)/#313 L/EVS/#605/SC L/HVPE/#605/AD-1

L/EVS/#605/SC L/PIC/#605/BB

L/AP-2/#605/SN L/AM-2/#605/PS

L/EM/#605/MN L/PIC/#605/BB P/EG-2/MN,RS/#606

L/EVS/#605/SC L/PIC/#605/BB L/AM-2/#605/PS L/AP-2/#605/SN L/EM/#605/MN

L/EM/#605/MN L/AP-2/#605/SN L/AM-2/#605/PS
L/EM/#605/MN W1
L/AP-2/#605/SN W2
L/AM-2/#605/PS W4

SN BB AD-1 RK MN VS PS
DR. SONAL DR. BHAWNA DR. ANISHA DR. RAKESH KUMAR MS. MANSI DR. VIKRANT DR. POOJA SINGH

AD SC JK RS

DR. ANJU DR. SWATI
DR. JAYESH
KUMAR MR. RAJBIR SINGH

P/EVS/G1/SC(P),RK(S)/#04
P/PIC/G2/VS(P),BB(S)/#106A

L/HVPE/#605/AD-1 P/AP-2/G1/SN(P),AD(S)/#219
P/EVS/G2/SC(P),RK(S)/#04

P/PIC/G1/VS(P),BB(S)/#106A
P/AP-2/G2/SN(P),AD(S)/#219

LUNCH

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATION

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATION

FULL NAME



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
CSE 4, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6

PERIODS/
 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

L/EM/#205/BPS L/PIC/#205/DE L/EVS/#205/SC

LUNCH

P/WS/JK(P),BPS(S)/#313 L/EM/#605/BPS L/AP-2/#605/AR P/EG-2/RSR(P),MN(S)/#606

L/AM-2/#205/RK-1 L/PIC/#205/DE

L/EM/#605/BPS L/AP-2/#605/AR L/AM-2/#605/RK-1

L/EVS/#205/SC L/AM-2/#205/RK-1 L/HVPE/#205/AD-1

L/EVS/#305/SC L/AP-2/#305/AR L/PIC/#305/DE L/HVPE/#305/AD-1
L/PIC/#305/DE W1 L/AP-2/#305/AR W1
L/EVS/#305/SC W2

L/HVPE/#305/AD-1 W4

AR DE AD-1 RK MN VR RK-1

DR. ANU MR. DEEPAK DR. ANISHA
DR. RAKESH
KUMAR

MS.
MANSI DR. VINITA ROHILLA

MS. REENU
KUMARI

AG SC JK BPS RSR RD
DR. AJAY
GAHLOT DR. SWATI

DR. JAYESH
KUMAR

DR. BRIJPAL
SINGH

MR. RS
RATHEE DR. RINKY DWIVEDI

P/PIC/G1/VR(P),RD(S)/#106A
P/AP-2/G2/AR(P),AG(S)/#219

P/EVS/G1/SC(P),RK(S)/#04
P/PIC/G2/VR(P),DE(S)/#106A

P/AP-2/G1/AR(P),AK(S)/#219
P/EVS/G2/SC(P),RK(S)/#04

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATION

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATION

FULL NAME



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
ECE 1, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6
PERIODS/

 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

L/AM-2/#610/SK L/AP-2/#610/AK

L/ES/#610/NS L/AC/#610/SD L/EM/#610/JK L/HVPE/#610/RG

L/AM-2/#610/SK L/AP-2/#610/AK L/ES/#610/NS L/HVPE/#610/JK-1 P/WS/#313/BPS(P),RSR(S)

L/AP-2/#610/AK L/EM/JK/#610

P/EG-2/BPS(P),RSR(S)/#606 L/AC/#610/SD L/ES/#610/NS

L/AM-2/#610/SK L/AC/#610/SD L/EM/#610/JK
L/AM-2//#610 /SK W1

L/AC/#610/SD W2
L/EM/#610/JK W4

AK NS SD AA JK RG SK

DR. AJAY KUMAR
MS. NISHA
SINGH

DR. SUMITA
DABAS

DR. ANJU
AHLAWAT

DR. JAYESH
KUMAR DR. RASHMI GUPTA DR. SANDEEP

JK-1 BPS RSR PS SR AD-1
DR. JINDAGI
KUMARI

DR. BRIJPAL
SINGH MR. RS RATHEE

MS. POOJA
SINGH

MR. SACHIT
RATHEE DR. ANNU DAGAR

P/AC/G-1/SD(P),AA(S)/#212
P/AP-2/G-2/AD(P),PS(S)/#219

P/AP-2/G-1/AG(P),PS(S)/#219
P/ES/G-2/NS(P),SR(S)/#227

P/ES/G-1/NS(P),AD-1(S)/#227
P/AC/G-2/SD(P),AA(S)/#212

LUNCH

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATION

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATION

FULL NAME



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
ECE 2, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6
PERIODS/

 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

L/ES/#510/NS L/AP-2/#610/SN

L/HVPE/#505/AD L/AM-2/#505/SK L/AP-2/#505/SN L/AC/#505/SD L/EM/#505/JK

L/AM-2/#505/SK L/ES/#505/NS

L/AM-2/#505/SK L/EM/#505/JK P/WS/#313/BPS(P),RS(S)

L/ES/#510/NS L/AC/#510/SD L/AP-2/#510/SN L/EM/#510/JK

P/EG-2/JK(P),RS(S)/#606 L/HVPE/#505/AD L/AC/#505/SD
L/AC/#301/SD W4
L/HVPE/#505 /AD W2

P/EG-2/JK(P),RS(S)/#606 W1

SN NS SD SR JK AD SK

DR. SONAL MS. NISHA SINGH
DR. SUMITA
DABAS DR. SURENDER

DR. JAYESH
KUMAR DR. ANISHA DR. SANDEEP

RS BPS AR PS NG

MR. RAJBIR SINGH
DR. BRIJPAL
SINGH DR. ANU RANA

MS. POOJA
SINGH

DR. NIDHI
GUPTA

P/AP-2/G-1/SN(P),AR(S)/#220
P/ES/G-2/NG(P),NS(S)/#227

P/AC/G-1/SD(P),AA(S)/#212
P/AP-2/G-2/SN(P),PS(S)/#220

P/ES/G-1/NG(P),NS(S)/#227
P/AC/G-2/SD(P),SR(S)/#212

LUNCH

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATION

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATION

FULL NAME



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
EEE, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6
PERIODS/

 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

L/AP-2/#405/AR L/AC/#405/SR P/EG-2/NM(P),BPS(S)/#606 L/HVPE/#205/RG

L/AM-2/#205/SK L/ES/#205/MM L/EM/#205/NM

L/ES/#205/MM P/WS/RS(P),JK(S)/#313 L/AP-2/#205/AR

L/AM-2/#205/SK L/HVPE/#205/RG

L/AP-2/#405/AR L/AM-2/#405/SK L/EM/#205/NM L/AC/#205/SR

L/ES/#205/MM L/EM/#205/NM L/AC/#205/SR
L/ES/#205/MM W1
L/AC/#205/SR W2

L/EM/#205 /NM W4

MM AK RS SR SD AR SK
DR. MONU
MALIK DR. AJAY KUMAR MR. RAJBIR SINGH DR. SURENDER

DR. SUMITA
DABAS DR. ANU RANA DR. SANDEEP

BPS AD-1 RG JK SN NM
DR. BRIJPAL
SINGH DR. ANNU DAGAR

DR. RASHMI
GUPTA DR. SONAL

DR. NARENDER
MALIK

P/ES/G-1/MM(P),AD-1(S)/#227
P/AC/G-2/SR(P),SD(S)/#212

P/AC/G-1/SR(P),SD(S)/#212
P/AP-2/G-2/AR(P),SN(S)/#220
P/AP-2/G-1/AR(P),AK(S)/#220

P/ES/G-2/MM(P),AD-1(S)/#227

DR. JAYESH  KUMA

LUNCH

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATI
ON

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATI

ON

FULL NAME



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
IT 1, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6
PERIODS/

 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

L/EM/#611/MN L/HVPE/#611/JK-1 L/ES/#611/SR P/EG-2/RS(P),JK(S)/#606

L/ES/#611/SR L/AP-2/#611/PS L/AM-2/#611/GJ L/HVPE/#611/JK-1

P/WS/MN(P),BPS(S)/#313 L/AC/#510/AA L/AM-2/#510/GJ L/EM/#611/MN

L/AC/#510/AA L/AM-2/#510/GJ L/AP-2/#611/PS

L/AP-2/#611/PS L/ES/#611/SR

P/AP-2/G1/PS(P),SN(S)/#219
P/ES/G2/SR(P),SG(S)/#227 L/AC/#510/AA L/EM/#510/MN

P/AP-2/G1/PS(P),SN(S)/#219 W1
P/ES/G2/SR(P),SG(S)/#227 W1

L/AC/#510/AA W2

L/EM/#510/MN W4

SN AA SR JK-1 JK PS RS

DR. SONAL
DR. ANJU
AHLAWAT DR. SURENDER DR. JINDAGI KUMARI

DR. JAYESH
KUMAR MS. POOJA SINGH

MR. RAJBIR
SINGH

GJ BPS AR MN SR SG

DR. GITANJALI
DR. BRIJPAL
SINGH DR. ANU RANA MS. MANSI

MR. SACHIT
RATHEE DR. SUNIL GUPTA

P/ES/G1/SR(P),SG(S)/#227
P/AC/G2/AA(P),SR(S)/#212
P/AC/G1/AA(P),SR(S)/#212

P/AP-2/G2/PS(P),SN(S)/#219

LUNCH

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATI
ON

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATI

ON

FULL NAME



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
IT 2, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6

PERIODS/
 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

L/HVPE/#610/JK-1 L/ES/#610/SR L/AC/#510/AA

L/AC/#510/AA L/AP-2/#611/PS

L/AM-2/#601/GJ L/ES/#601/SR P/EG-2/RS(P),JK(S)/#606

L/EM/#611/RS L/AP-2/#611/PS L/AM-2/#611/GJ L/HVPE/#611/JK-1

P/WS/#313/RS(P),JK(S) L/EM/#601/RS L/AP-2/#601/PS

L/AM-2/#510/GJ L/AC/#510/AA L/ES/#611/SR L/EM/#611/RS
L/EM/#611/RS W2 L/ES/#611/SR W2
L/AC/#510/AA W1

L/AM-2/#611/GJ W4

AD AA SR JK-1 PS RS

DR. ANJU DR. ANJU AHLAWAT
MR. SACHIT
RATHEE

DR. JINDAGI
KUMARI MS. POOJA SINGH MR. RAJBIR SINGH

GJ BPS RK NS JK JJ

DR. GITANJALI DR. BRIJPAL SINGH
DR. RAKHI
KAMRA MS. NISHA SINGH DR. JAYESH KUMAR DR. JYOTI JAIN

P/AC/G-1/AA(P),SD(S)/#212
P/AP-2/G-2/PS(P),AD(S)/#219
P/AP-2/G-1/PS(P),AD(S)/#219

P/ES/G-2/RK(P),NS(S)/#227
P/ES/G-1/RS(P),JJ(S)/#227

P/AC/G-2/AA(P),SD(S)/#212
LUNCH

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATI
ON

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATI

ON

FULL NAME



MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
SHIFT - MORNING (APPLIED SCIENCE DEPARTMENT )

W.E.F. (Jan-May -2026)
IT 3, SEMESTER 2

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6
PERIODS/

 DAYS 8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

L/ES/#505/NG L/AP-2/#505/AK L/EM/#505/RS L/AC/#505/SR

L/EM/#601/RS L/ES/#601/NG

L/AM-2/#405/GJ L/EM/#405/RS P/EG-2/RSR(P),MN(S)/#606

P/WS/MN(P),RSR(S)/#313 L/HVPE/#505/JK L/AP-2/#505/AK L/AM-2/#505/GJ

L/AM-2/#505/GJ L/HVPE/#505/JK L/AC/#505/SR L/ES/#505/NG

L/AP-2/#505/AK L/AC/#505/SR P/AP-2/G-1/AK(P),AR(S)/#220
P/ES/G-2/NG(P),MM(S)/#227

P/AP-2/G-1/AK(P),AR(S)/#220 W2
P/ES/G-2/NG(P),MM(S)/#227 W2

L/AP-2/#505 /AK W4
L/AC/#505/SR W1

NG AK RS SR AA AR GJ

DR. NIDHI GUPTA DR. AJAY KUMAR MR. RAJBIR SINGH DR. SURENDER
DR. ANJU
AHLAWAT DR. ANU RANA DR. GITANJALI

RSR MM JK

MR. RS RATHEE DR. MONU MALIK
DR. JINDAGI
KUMARI

P/AC/G-1/SR(P),AA(S)/#212
P/AP-2/G-2/AK(P),AR(S)/#220

P/ES/G-1/NG(P),MM(S)/#227
P/AC/G-2/SR(P),AA(S)/#212

LUNCH

FACULTY
NAME

ABBREVATI
ON

FULL NAME
FACULTY

NAME
ABBREVATI

ON

FULL NAME



1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30

Wednesday L/ES/#305/SM L/AC/#305/RT L/EM/#305/SD L/AP-II/#305/SS L/HVE/#305/RG

Thursday L/AM-II/#305/RK L/AC/#305/RT L/HVE/#305/RG L/ES/#305/SM
Friday L/ES/#305/SM L/AP-II/#305/SS L/EM/#305/SD L/AM-II/#305/RK

Saturday

SD DR. SACHIN DHULL AKS DR. AJAY KR SINGH SR MR. SACHIT RATHI
MC DR. MALVIKA CHAUDHARY RK MS. REENU KUMARI SS DR. SOBINDER SINGH
RG DR. RASHMI GUPTA NM DR. NARENDER MALIK SM MS SHILPAM MALIK
RT DR. REKHA TRIPATHI

P/AC/G-1/RT(P)/MC9S)/#212
 P/AP-II/G-2/SS/#220

P/WS/SD(P)/NM(S)/#313

MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED SCIENCES DEPARTMENT TIME TABLE (JANUARY-MAY 2026)

CSE-5 2ND SEM
Period/ 

Time/Day

L/AM-II/#305/RK

LUNCH

P/AP-II/G-2/SS/#220

P/EG-II/SD(P)/NM(S)/#606

Monday

Tuesday

Faculty name 
abbreviation

L/EM/#305/SD L/AC/#305/RT

L/AP-II/#305/SS
P/ES/G-1/SM(P)/SR(S)/#227

P/AC/G-2/RT(P)/MC(S)/#212

P/ES/G-1/SM(P)/SR(S)/#227



1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30

Wednesday L/EM/#405/NM L/AP-II/#405/AKS L/HVE/#405/RG L/EVS/#405/MC

Thursday L/PIC/#405/MM L/EM/#405/NM

Friday L/AM-II/#405/RK L/EVS/#405/MC L/PIC/#405/MM

Saturday

SD DR. SACHIN DHULL AKS DR. AJAY KR SINGH MM MR. MANOJ MALIK
MC DR. MALVIKA CHAUDHARY RK MS. REENU KUMARI SS DR. SOBINDER SINGH
RG DR. RASHMI GUPTA NM DR. NARENDER MALIK SB MS. SABA
RT DR. REKHA TRIPATHI

P/AP-II/G-2/SS(P)/AKS(S)/#220

P/EG-II/NM(P)/SD(S)/#606

MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED SCIENCES DEPARTMENT TIME TABLE (JANUARY-MAY 2026)

IT-4 2ND SEM
Period/ 

Time/Day

Monday L/AP-II/#405/AKS

LUNCH

P/EVS/G-1/RT(P)/MC(S)/#04

L/EVS/#405/MC
P/PIC/G-2/MM(P)/SB(S)/#106-A

P/AP-II/G-1/SS(P)/AKS(S)/#220

P/WS/NM(P)/SD(S)/#313

P/EVS/G-2/RT(P)/MC(S)/#04

Faculty name 
abbreiation

L/AP-II/#405/AKS L/PIC/#405/MM

L/AM-II/#405/RK L/EM/#405/NM

Tuesday L/AM-II/#405/RK

L/HVE/#405/RG
P/PIC/G-1/MM(P)/SB(S)/#106-A



1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:30 1:30-2:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30

Monday L/EM/#510/SD L/EVS/#510/MC L/AP-II/#305/AKS L/PIC/#305/MM
Tuesday L/AP-II/#510/AKS L/AM-II/#510/RK L/EM/#305/SD L/HVE/#305/RG

Saturday

SD DR. SACHIN DHULL AKS DR. AJAY KR SINGH MM MR. MANOJ MALIK
MC DR. MALVIKA CHAUDHARY RK MS. REENU KUMARI SS DR. SOBINDER SINGH
RG DR. RASHMI GUPTA NM DR. NARENDER MALIK AN MS. ANJALI

RT DR. REKHA TRIPATHI GA MS. GARIMA AKS-D

PROF. AVANISH KR 
SRIVASTAVA(DIRECTOR
)

Period/ 
Time/Day

Faculty 
name 

abbreiation

MAHARAJA SURAJMAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
APPLIED SCIENCES DEPARTMENT TIME TABLE (JANUARY-MAY 2026)

ECE-3 2ND SEM

LUNCH

P/WS/NM(P)/SD(S)/#313

L/EM/#510/SDWednesday L/EVS/#505/MC L/AM-II/#505/RK L/PIC/#510/MM

P/EG-II/SD(P)/NM(S)/#606

P/EVS/G-1/MC(P)/RT(S)/#04

L/HVE/#511/RG
P/AP-II/G-1/AKS(P)/SS(S)/#220
P/PIC/G-2/GA(P)/AN(S)/#106-A

Friday L/PIC/#511/MM

P/AP-II/G-2/AKS(P)/AKS-
D(S)/#220

P/EVS/G-2/MC(P)/MC(S)/#04
Thursday L/AP-II/#301/AKS L/EVS/#405/MC L/AM-II/#405/RK

P/PIC/G-1/GA(P)/AN(S)/#106-A


